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ERRATUM NOTIFICATION

Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office - Thiruvananthapuram -
Short List for the post of Personal Assistant to Managing Director
(State Wide)-(CategoryNo. 513/15) in Forest Industries (Travancore)
Limited Erratum Notification - reg.

Short List No. 223/17/ERXV dated 15/12/2017.

It is hereby notified that the following Register Numbers of candidates are carried

over to the Main List from the supplimentary list of the Short List No. 223/17/ERXV dated

15/12/2017. for selection to the post of Personal Assistant to Managing Director (Cat.No.

513/15) in Forest Industries (Travancore) Limited.It is also notified that all those who had

failed to attend the dictation test held on 28/09/2018 are excluded from the list.

100014
100244
100544
101155
101755

100042
100256
100764
101173
101991
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MAIN LIST
100057 100124
100363 100374
100767 100952
101229 101424

100140
100464
101054
101698

100190
100535
101122
101729
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The Short List No. 223/17/ERXV dated 15/12/2017 stands modified to the above

extent.
(By Order of the Commission)
SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram.

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer
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