

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in

E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Telephone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER XV (2) 4471/17/EW

Thiruvananthapuram, 24/02/2020

ERRATUM NOTIFICATION

Sub:- Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office - Thiruvananthapuram - Short List for the post of Personal Assistant to Managing Director (State Wide)-(CategoryNo. 513/15) in Forest Industries (Travancore) Limited Erratum Notification - reg.

Ref:- Short List No. 223/17/ERXV dated 15/12/2017.

......

It is hereby notified that the following Register Numbers of candidates are carried over to the Main List from the supplimentary list of the Short List No. 223/17/ERXV dated 15/12/2017. for selection to the post of Personal Assistant to Managing Director (Cat.No. 513/15) in Forest Industries (Travancore) Limited.It is also notified that all those who had failed to attend the dictation test held on 28/09/2018 are excluded from the list.

MAIN LIST

100014	100042	100057	100124	100140	100190
100244	100256	100363	100374	100464	100535
100544	100764	100767	100952	101054	101122
101155	101173	101229	101424	101698	101729
101755	101991				

.....2

The Short List No. 223/17/ERXV dated 15/12/2017 stands modified to the above extent.

(By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram.

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer